BUENAVISTA GOLF
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IGLA BAJA - TENERIFE

BUENAVISTA GOLF

Il GRAN TORNEO ISLA BAJA 2015

Fecha Listado: 08/08/2015
Hora Listado: 15:04:31

- Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)

CLASIFICACION 32 CAT CABALLEROS (HCP18,5-36) (ASC: 0)
HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32

POS JUGADOR

ELSNER, KLAUS

GONZALEZ SICILIA, ROMEN
SANZ ARAGON, JOSE MANUEL
PERSSON, PER

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAMON
RADDINO NISORIA, ANTONIO AN
KUKLINSKI, MICHAEL

8 HERNANDEZ SPINOLA, ALFONSO
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LICENCIA

CP00459998
CP22814332
CM41619895
CP15751893
CP15148726
CP15448004
CP22812933
CP04456845

28,0
29,9
20,7
19,3
271
22,5
25,4
26,9

27,0

20,8
19,4
27,3
22,6
25,5
271

R g

===

FECHA: 08/08/2015 CODIGO: CP2215126

13Vuelta
42 TOT
5 29 38 38
5 27 31 31
4 21 30 30
4 19 29 29
5 28 29 29
4 23 28 28
4 26 28 28
5 28 27 27



